
 

 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
EHV O&M Division, Ratnagiri 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM  
 
 
Date of download and submission of Tender documents has been extended.  
 

Name of work: SRM E-Tender for Replacement of 145 kV HV B ph Bushing with 
lead modification & attending oil leakage of OLTC by replacement 
of Epoxy cast Terminal board between CG make OLTC & Main 
tank of 25 MVA BBL Make PTR#1 at 132 kV Kankavali S/s, under 
EHV O&M Division Ratnagiri. 
 

Tender No.: EE/EHV O&M DN /RTN/ Tech/ ET-06/2022-23 
                        (RFX No. 7000024443) 
 
Download of Tender document date extended from 12.09.2022 at 18:00 Hrs. 

upto 19.09.2022 (Sale Closing) 

Submission date: 19.09.2022 upto 18:00 Hrs. 

Bid Opening: Technical: 20.09.2022 upto 10:00 Hrs. (If possible) 

                       Commercial: 22.09.2022 upto 10:00 Hrs. (If possible) 

 
Contact Person: Dy. Executive Engineer (P) Mob. No. 8411001963 
 
For further details visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 
            sd/- 
                                                                                                    (Vijaykumar A. Nikam) 

      Executive Engineer  
EHV O&M Dn., MSETCL, 
              Ratnagiri 


